RN Series Universal Relays
SN Series Sockets
LED indicator Relay sockets
An LED indicator enables high visibility of coil status.
New RN series universal relays and SN series relay sockets.
DC coil AC coil SN4S-05D SN2S-05D
22
RN Series Universal Relays
High performance relays with up to 5A (DPDT) contacts.
RN Series
Shape
Part No.
Coil Rated Voltage
DPDT 4PDT
(DPDT)
RN2S-NL-A24 RN4S-NL-A24 24V AC
RN2S-NL-A115 RN4S-NL-A115 115V AC
RN2S-NL-A220 RN4S-NL-A220 220V AC
RN2S-NL-A230 RN4S-NL-A230 230V AC
RN2S-NL-A240 RN4S-NL-A240 240V AC
(4DPT)
RN2S-NL-D12 RN4S-NL-D12 12V DC
RN2S-NL-D24 RN4S-NL-D24 24V DC
RN2S-NL-D48 RN4S-NL-D48 48V DC
RN2S-NL-D110 RN4S-NL-D110 110V DC
Contact Ratings
Contact Continu ous Current
Allowable Contact Power Rated Load
Resistive Load Inductive Load Voltage (V) Resistive Load (Note) Inductive Load (Note)